www.rayleigh.com 1Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com
E
&
O
E

Email : sales@rayleigh.com RI-ELR60 Series  |  Continued
www.rayleigh.com 4Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
LED Indication
Conditions / LED ON (Yellow) 25% (Green) 50% (Green) 75% (Green) T (Red)
Power On ON OFF OFF OFF OFF
Tripped Indication ON ON ON ON ON
CBCT Error / Absent / Short ON Blink Blink Blink Blink
25% Leakage Current ON ON OFF OFF OFF
50% Leakage Current ON ON ON OFF OFF
75% Leakage Current ON ON ON ON OFF
Terminal Connections
Dimensions
Model Selection Table
Supply Voltage Model
230Vac (±20%) RI-ELR60-230V
110Vac (±20%) RI-ELR60-110V
24Vdc (±20%) RI-ELR60-24VDC
CBCT Accessories
Inner Diameter Turns Ratio Nominal Current Model
35mm 1000:1 100A RI-CBCT35
70mm 1000:1 200A RI-CBCT70
120mm 1000:1 600A RI-CBCT120
210mm 1000:1 1600A RI-CBCT210
310mm 1000:1 2000A RI-CBCT310
Note: Unpowered, Tripped status shown.